
 

ima

5

2

TAMP

3

511 C/

5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

agem 

 
90 

 
72 

PA 272 

 
12 

 
/ TAMPA 

 
75 

  

cap 

(l) co

10 6

15 4

15 4

15 4

- 4

- 4

15 4

15 4

15 4

19,5 5

21 5

21 5

21 5

 

dimensões

omp prof 

600 400 

475 285 

475 285 

475 285 

475 285 

475 285 

405 305 

405 305 

405 305 

500 300 

560 360 

560 360 

560 360 

 

 (mm) 

 alt 

64 

140 

140 

140 

- 

- 

165 

165 

165 

180 

160 

160 

160 

mat co

PEAD NT 

PP MR /

PP AZ /

PP NT 

PP MR /

PP AZ /

PEAD PT 

PEAD AZ 

PEAD NT 

PP 
BC /

PT 

PEAD PT 

PEAD 
AZ /

VD /

PEAD NT 

or 

/ PT 

/ BC 

/ PT 

/ BC 

/ CZ 

/ AM 

/ VM 



 

ima

2

3

3

310A (FUN

3

 
 
 
 
 

 

agem 

 
76 

 
28 

 
10 

 
NDO LISO) 

 
20 

  

cap 

(l) co

28 6

28 6

28 6

45 6

45 6

45 6

48 6

48 6

48 6

48 6

50 5

50 5

50 5

 

dimensões

omp prof 

600 400 

600 400 

600 400 

600 335 

600 335 

600 335 

600 400 

600 400 

600 400 

600 400 

560 365 

560 365 

560 365 

 

 (mm) 

 alt 

150 

150 

150 

275 

275 

275 

250 

250 

250 

250 

305 

305 

305 

mat co

PEAD PT 

PEAD 
AZ /

VM 

PEAD NT /

PEAD PT 

PEAD 
AZ /

VM 

PEAD NT /

PEAD PT 

PEAD 
AZ /

VM 

PEAD NT /

PEAD NT /

PEAD PT 

PEAD 
AZ /

VM 

PEAD NT /

or 

/ VD 

/ AM 

/ VD 

/ AM 

/ VD 

/ AM 

/ AM 

/ VD 

/ AM 



     
 

imagem 
cap 

(l) 

dimensões (mm) 
mat cor 

comp prof alt 

 
275 

50 560 360 310 PP PT 

50 560 360 310 PP 
AZ / VD 

VM 

50 560 360 310 PEAD AM 

50 560 360 310 PP BC 

50 560 360 310 PEAD NT 

 
6431 

 

60 600 400 310 PEAD PT 

60 600 400 310 PEAD 
AZ / VD 

VM 

60 600 400 310 PEAD NT 

 
342 

125 765 570 315 PEAD PT 

125 765 570 315 PEAD 
AZ / VD 

VM 

125 765 570 315 PEAD NT / AM 

 
277 

--- 705 605 170 PEAD PT 

--- 705 605 170 PEAD AZ / VD 

--- 705 605 170 PEAD AM / VM 

--- 705 605 170 PEAD NT 

 

PP – polipropileno; PEAD – polietileno de alta densidade 

AM – amarela; AZ – azul; BC – branca; NT – natural; PT – preta; VD – verde; VM – vermelha 

 

 


